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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product

Batch No.
Manufactured
Expiry

Tested

Test

Cong Point

PRODUCT NAME & SKU: STEARIC ACID WAX017

STEARIC ACID

20240725

26/09/2024

26/09/2027

26/09/2024
Method Result Units Target Specification

Min Max

ASTM D938 52 oC 51 54

The product detailed above has been assessed AND lis certified as having the physical and chemical characteristics shown.

The product has been manufactured to our published specification. Tolerance of the results obtained are defined by the test methods used. The Supplier makes no warranty as to its performance or

suitability to a particular application when used in conjunction with other materials.





